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MCHAN LP

5/16”
(7.93mm)

11/16”
(17.46mm)

1/2”
(12.70mm)

Profi le & Dimensions

Available TivoTape Options - Indoor

Available TivoTape Options - Outdoor

Ordering Information

MCHAN-8-LP
Low Profile channel, clear 
polycarbonate, length 8’

ELITE+
Standard
Pro
Vision
Flow

ELITE+
Standard
Pro
Vision
Flow

DEFINE
SB
HO
LB

DEFINE
SB
HO
LB

FUSE12
PiXEL RGB

FUSE12
PiXEL RGB

ELITE
SB
HO

ELITE
SB
HO

FUSE24
RGB
RGBW

FUSE24
RGB
RGBW

NOTE: No lens option
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45 DEGREE MCHAN

Profi le & Dimensions

Available TivoTape Options - Indoor

Ordering Information

TPL-I-45-MCH-8
45˚ Mounting channel, white 
PVC, length 8’

FUSE12
PiXEL RGB

DEFINE
SB
LB

FUSE24
RGB

1/2”
(12.70mm)

3/4”
(19.05mm)

1/2”
(12.70mm)

INF-C-LNS-8
Lens, clear, length 8’.
INF-F-LNS-8
Lens, frosted, length 8’.
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7/8”
(22.22mm)

7/16”
(11.11mm)

45 DEGREE MCHAN - NO LENS

Profi le & Dimensions

Available TivoTape Options - Indoor

Available TivoTape Options - Outdoor

Ordering Information

TPL-I-45-MCH-8-S
45˚ Mounting channel, NO 
LENS OPTION white PVC, 
length 8’

ELITE+
Standard
Pro
Vision
Flow

FUSE12
PiXEL RGB

DEFINE
SB
HO
LB

DEFINE
SB
LB

FUSE12
PiXEL RGB

ELITE
SB
HO

FUSE24
RGB

FUSE24
RGB
RGBW

NOTE: No lens option


